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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  148 David Fassbender         So Wis.-Whitewater           26:36.7  5:22 
       2    2  117 Zach Lee                 Sr Wis.-Platteville          27:12.1  5:29 
       3        87 Aaron Spivey                Unattached                27:41.7  5:35 
       4    3  128 Nolan Wallenkamp         Sr Wis.-Platteville          27:44.0  5:35 
       5    4  116 Zach Klokow              Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:08.3  5:40 
       6    5  158 Kyle Neuroth             So Wis.-Whitewater           28:12.4  5:41 
       7    6  106 Alex Clark               Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:26.2  5:44 
       8    7  113 Kyle Herbrand            Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:30.9  5:45 
       9    8  157 Jonah Nelson             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           28:34.9  5:45 
      10    9  156 Jeremy Morgan            Sr Wis.-Whitewater           28:48.2  5:48 
      11   10   71 Jeremy Wallace           So Lake County (CLC)         28:53.1  5:49 
      12   11  149 Conner Hackett           So Wis.-Whitewater           28:55.6  5:50 
      13   12  118 Mitchell Muffler         Sr Wis.-Platteville          29:00.6  5:51 
      14   13  162 Seth Zimdars             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           29:13.2  5:53 
      15   14  124 Isaac Schuetz            Sr Wis.-Platteville          29:17.4  5:54 
      16       112 Nick Hein                So Wis.-Platteville          29:32.0  5:57 
      17   15  154 Braeden Michael          Sr Wis.-Whitewater           29:36.3  5:58 
      18       180 Chris Krahn              So Wisconsin Lutheran        29:41.8  5:59 
      19   16   14 Hayden Degross           Fr Clarke                    29:42.8  5:59 
      20       178 Daniel Bronner           So Wisconsin Lutheran        29:42.8  5:59 
      21   17   28 Donald Johnson           Fr Dominican (Ill.)          29:44.8  6:00 
      22       161 Stephen Zaborowski       So Wis.-Whitewater           29:50.3  6:01 
      23   18   19 Kevin Ockenfels             Clarke                    29:52.6  6:01 
      24        86 Michael Schonter            Unattached                29:55.0  6:02 
      25       127 Jason Voelker            Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:57.1  6:02 
      26       160 Nick Schmidt             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:01.4  6:03 
      27   19   18 Daniel Miller            Fr Clarke                    30:05.0  6:04 
      28   20   13 Jose Alvarado            Jr Clarke                    30:07.3  6:04 
      29       150 Andrew Hirsch            Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:09.8  6:05 
      30       155 Grant Miller             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:13.9  6:05 
      31       126 Ben Trihey               Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:26.1  6:08 
      32       122 Mark Schmitz             Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:29.6  6:09 
      33       104 Jarod Baker              So Wis.-Platteville          30:30.2  6:09 
      34       110 Jacob Harland            Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:31.2  6:09 
      35       111 Lars Hay                 Jr Wis.-Platteville          30:34.4  6:10 
      36       147 Aaron Carmichael         Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:35.4  6:10 
      37       159 Mathias Otten            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:40.6  6:11 
      38       182 Brady Stuck              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:44.4  6:12 
      39       179 Javier Cano-Telles       Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:45.3  6:12 
      40       151 Nick Key                 Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:45.8  6:12 
      41   21   15 Logan Fraker                Clarke                    30:46.0  6:12 
      42       109 Xander Furmanek          Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:46.2  6:12 
      43       101 Kat Salis                Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:48.0  6:12 
      44        54 Isaac Hughes             So Knox                      30:50.1  6:13 
      45       115 Paul King                Fr Wis.-Platteville          31:21.7  6:19 
      46        85 Todd Noreen                 Unattached                31:27.9  6:20 
      47       105 Ben Claas                So Wis.-Platteville          31:32.3  6:21 
      48   22   66 Cameron Detweiler        So Lake County (CLC)         31:34.0  6:22 
      49       129 Jacob Woloszyn           Fr Wis.-Platteville          31:34.6  6:22 
      50   23   68 Michael Harland          So Lake County (CLC)         31:47.6  6:24 
      51       125 Nathan Taylor            So Wis.-Platteville          32:02.4  6:27 
      52       153 Ben Maas                 Sr Wis.-Whitewater           32:02.7  6:27 
      53       108 Chris East               Fr Wis.-Platteville          32:21.0  6:31 
      54       114 Troy Humpal              Fr Wis.-Platteville          32:27.4  6:32 
      55        52 Alexander Baker          So Knox                      32:37.1  6:34 
      56   24   69 Jordan Mendiola          So Lake County (CLC)         32:58.3  6:38 
      57   25   65 Brian Acosta             So Lake County (CLC)         32:58.4  6:38 
      58       107 Tyler Doering            Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:30.9  6:45 
      59       120 Erik Peterson            Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:48.1  6:48 
      60   26   29 Rocco Lepore             Sr Dominican (Ill.)          33:58.6  6:51 
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      61       123 Nat Schroeter            Fr Wis.-Platteville          34:04.3  6:52 
      62       121 Tony Rozewski            Fr Wis.-Platteville          34:08.8  6:53 
      63        78 Jacob Heller             Fr Sauk Valley CC            34:28.9  6:57 
      64   27   33 Matthew Williams         Fr Dominican (Ill.)          35:30.5  7:09 
      65   28   32 Ryan Wilder              Sr Dominican (Ill.)          35:39.6  7:11 
      66        40 Derrick Byrne            Jr Edgewood                  36:00.1  7:15 
      67   29   21 Matthew White            Fr Clarke                    36:01.9  7:15 
      68        58 Teddy Turner             Jr Knox                      36:06.4  7:16 
      69   30   67 Alexander Garcia         Fr Lake County (CLC)         36:30.1  7:21 
      70   31   31 Gustav Viise             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          37:21.4  7:31 
      71        55 Diego Morones            Jr Knox                      38:08.3  7:41 
      72        41 Michael Natchwey         Fr Edgewood                  38:22.2  7:44 
      73        80 Boston Rodriguez         Fr Sauk Valley CC            38:30.3  7:45 
      74   32   30 Alexis Salgado           So Dominican (Ill.)          38:58.8  7:51 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    22  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:00.3  140:01.5 1:18.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Lee                  Sr 27:12.1
  2      3  Nolan Wallenkamp          Sr 27:44.0
  3      4  Zach Klokow               Jr 28:08.3
  4      6  Alex Clark                Sr 28:26.2
  5      7  Kyle Herbrand             Sr 28:30.9
  6   ( 12) Mitchell Muffler          Sr 29:00.6
  7   ( 14) Isaac Schuetz             Sr 29:17.4
   
  2.    34  Wis.-Whitewater                       (28:13.6  141:07.8 2:18.9)
====================================================
  1      1  David Fassbender          So 26:36.7
  2      5  Kyle Neuroth              So 28:12.4
  3      8  Jonah Nelson              Sr 28:34.9
  4      9  Jeremy Morgan             Sr 28:48.2
  5     11  Conner Hackett            So 28:55.6
  6   ( 13) Seth Zimdars              Jr 29:13.2
  7   ( 15) Braeden Michael           Sr 29:36.3
   
  3.    94  Clarke                                (30:06.8  150:33.7 1:03.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Hayden Degross            Fr 29:42.8
  2     18  Kevin Ockenfels              29:52.6
  3     19  Daniel Miller             Fr 30:05.0
  4     20  Jose Alvarado             Jr 30:07.3
  5     21  Logan Fraker                 30:46.0
  6   ( 29) Matthew White             Fr 36:01.9
   
  4.   104  Lake County (CLC)                     (31:38.3  158:11.4 4:05.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Jeremy Wallace            So 28:53.1
  2     22  Cameron Detweiler         So 31:34.0
  3     23  Michael Harland           So 31:47.6
  4     24  Jordan Mendiola           So 32:58.3
  5     25  Brian Acosta              So 32:58.4
  6   ( 30) Alexander Garcia          Fr 36:30.1
   
  5.   129  Dominican (Ill.)                      (34:27.0  172:14.9 7:36.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Donald Johnson            Fr 29:44.8
  2     26  Rocco Lepore              Sr 33:58.6
  3     27  Matthew Williams          Fr 35:30.5
  4     28  Ryan Wilder               Sr 35:39.6
  5     31  Gustav Viise              Fr 37:21.4
  6   ( 32) Alexis Salgado            So 38:58.8

Incomplete Teams:

Wisconsin Lutheran                   
            Chris Krahn So, Daniel Bronner So, Brady Stuck Sr, Javier Cano-Telles Sr

Knox                                 
            Isaac Hughes So, Alexander Baker So, Teddy Turner Jr, Diego Morones Jr

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Jacob Heller Fr, Boston Rodriguez Fr

Edgewood                             
            Derrick Byrne Jr, Michael Natchwey Fr


